Night of Play: 07/30/2024

09251
09505
09695
09543
08890
04814
08750
07611
08044
08416
04338
00598
07761
07555
07426
06441
06002
02993
04778
00247
04650
00868
09680
03122
07686
05325
03296
36467
09140
09494
09534
08062
09723
09732
09226

Candice Ungacta
Kelley Lewter
Alison Vardaman
Jeremy Conley
Denise Minyard
LANNY RAINS
Dallas Petersen
Ruth Hess
Clifford Crivello
Alexia Neal
Darren McGlynn
Floyd Shaw

Jim Gilliam

Glen Roberts
Tiffany Blevins
Marvin Thompson
Donald Millitello
Luther Ferguson
Jordan Gathany
Robert Hall
Sam Zuaiter
BILL SNOW
Janie Kerlin
Rodney Wendell
Trevor Dean
Jerome St. Charles
Wendy Hall
Mary Rogers
Arnold Borromeo
Nicole Malegni
Miranda McBride
Linda Cooper
Matthew Long
Tyler Darienzo
William Phillips

8-Ball "Skunk" Report

The following players won
3-0in 8-Ball

Play Dates From 7/28/2024 To 8/3/2024

On Team 02501 - 8 Ball Killas

On Team 01404 - Hot Pockets

On Team 01602 - Shut Up & Shoot 8
On Team 02207 - Bump. Off The Rail 8
On Team 03402 - Termin8ers

On Team 03001 - Riddicuelus

On Team 02003 - On Cue

On Team 03607 - Slow Your Roll 8

On Team 03603 - Kuts R Us 8

On Team 03603 - Kuts R Us 8

On Team 04011 - W8sted Days/W8sted Nights
On Team 04003 - Catch 23 8

On Team 02209 - Pool-Tang Clan 8

On Team 04009 - WhySoHard? 8

On Team 04001 -Inlt2Win It 8

On Team 02503 - 8 Life

On Team 03801 - Rammer Jammer 8
On Team 03206 - Joker's Wild

On Team 03807 - | Heard Dat 8

On Team 02205 - Pool Junkies 8

On Team 04412 - Under the Radar 8
On Team 03009 - Screwballs 8

On Team 02002 - Shades of Gray

On Team 02206 - Unbreakable 8

On Team 02803 - Pool Bandits

On Team 03207 - Rack & Roll

On Team 04408 - Hootie Hoo 8

On Team 01201 - Copper Top Misfits
On Team 04011 - W8sted Days/W8sted Nights
On Team 01206 - Outta Pocket 8

On Team 02502 - Shoot Happens

On Team 03202 - Here Comes Trouble!
On Team 04010 - That's My Chalk!

On Team 04010 - That's My Chalk!

On Team 03014 - Slick Sticks
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09697
09731
09221
05955
09061
04050
09328
05856
09211
05059
04518
07405
06224
09076
08362
07606
06680
06680
09353
02684
08560
09340
09551
01039
09432
07745
07917
02834
08881
06214
11214
07653
09527
08151
02807
01851
01305
08106
08950
09649

Isaiah Monreal
Lee Sands

Mary Graves

Len Finch
Jorden Pettigrew
Wendy Robertson
Amber Morgan
Josh Peters
Laura Mason
Timothy Medley Sr
Ben Wander

Tori Petrie
Keeleykat Bonhotel
Alexis Calvert
Jamie Poarch
Amanda Jackson
Wally Olszewski
Wally Olszewski
Shannon Pease
Debra Presley
Stacey Gambill
Brittany Naler
Lauryn Lemaster
Glen Snoop Lindsey
Stan Wallace
Kristol Holmes
Troy Campbell
Leonard Brady
Rhonda Coffelt
Barry Bowen
Keenan Tillman
Torie Woodard
Jacob lves Sr.
Steven Kelley
April Clark

Lisa Archer

John Jensen
Jennie Staub
John Cox

Scott Hames

On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team

On Team

02006 - Pocket Rockets
04405 - Dust on Praccy 8
03006 - Garlic Milkshake
03204 - Wildcards

04410 - Side Pocket Saints 8
02402 - The Legends

77004 - Low Expectations 8
77002 - Not Getting Any Colder 8
03801 - Rammer Jammer 8
01602 - Shut Up & Shoot 8
01207 - That Got Weird 8
02205 - Pool Junkies 8
03009 - Screwballs 8

02205 - Pool Junkies 8
01207 - That Got Weird 8
02506 - Psychotic Cues 8
03207 - Rack & Roll

02003 - On Cue

02202 - Pocket Speed 8
04409 - No Poke-All Stroke
04411 - Phoenix Rising 8
03406 - Outlaws

03408 - Diamond Cultters
04802 - Pocket Pirates
04802 - Pocket Pirates
03406 - Outlaws

04003 - Catch 23 8

01601 - Str8 Up 8

03608 - Physically Speaking 8
02213 - The Woodpeckers 8
04413 - Capt. D n the Kila Wabits
01202 -BSB 8

04010 - That's My Chalk!
77001 - YuNo's 8

01604 - Reaper Crew 8
03602 - Ego Problems 8
04407 - Hurry Up & Shoot 8
02403 - The Hot Pockets
01401 - Bar Nuts 8

03005 - Poke and Hope
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05046
04713
01979
07733
08151
09409
09557
08376
09681
06613
04625
09329
01358
05457
08348
05347
09804
09109
04625
07578
08846
08709
08439
09342

Halley Martin
Leo Jones
Doritos Ortiz
Skyler Smith
Steven Kelley
Traci Childress
Ronald Bowman
Jeffrey Alarcon
Randy Welcher
Tammy Belue
Theresa Smith
Tesa Storey
Roger Mintz
Larry Benton
Jason Walker
Charles Greeson
Carl Prewitt
Allison Lee
Theresa Smith
Mandy Brady
Holley Boldin
Naomi Dowling
Kelli Walker
Richard Patrick

On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team
On Team

On Team

04008 - Big DadDz from Cincinatti

03807 - | Heard Dat 8

02207 - Bump. Off The Rail 8

03001 - Riddicuelus
02606 - YuNo

02606 - YuNo

04416 - Wreck'g Balls 8
04412 - Under the Radar 8
01402 - Throw'd Together
02803 - Pool Bandits
02804 - Hornitos

03203 - Serendipity

02001 - Blurred Vision
03004 - Getting Tanked 8
04801 - Missed Cues
04803 - 8 Shots Later
03013 -TBD

02209 - Pool-Tang Clan 8
03802 - Team Jumbo
01601 - Str8 Up 8

04402 - Wasn't The Plan 8
02212 - Look Who's Back 8
01203 - Still Rollin' 8
03002 - Aces & 8's
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